Welcomre fo
Brotters

Thank you for choosing
to dine with us. At
Brothers we pride

ourselves on the quality

of our meals and service
and hope that you will
feel the love in every
plate we serve.

We focus on quality
produce whilst leaning
toward sustainability
such as Humpty Doo
Barramundi, Tropico
Queensland Farmed
Prawns and Ipswich’s
best steaks courtesy
of our partnership with
Queensland's own
Stanbroke Beef.

Breads

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD V
CHEESY BACON GARLIC BREAD

WARM COB LOAF V
with whipped butter & cream cheese on the side

Frestly Shucked Oysters

PACIFIC (3)

KILPATRICK OYSTERS Y2 Dozen 28

Starters

SOUP OF THE DAY GFO

with dinner roll

SALT & PEPPER SQUID GF

with citrus aioli

CHILLI HONEY WINGS GF
with ranch dressing & lemon wedges

FLASH FRIED PORK BELLY

with potato rosti, sticky bourbon & maple dressing

QUEENSLAND PRAWN COCKTAIL GF

with lemon, iceberg lettuce, cocktail sauce

Salad

ASIAN BEEF NOODLE SALAD GF

with chilli lime dressing, peanuts, herbs

QLD TIGER PRAWN SALAD GFO

with mango, macadamias, sherry vinaigrette, grilled sourdough
CAESAR SALAD

add chicken

add prawn

2 Serve 5 Full Serve 9.0

Y2 Serve 6 Full Serve 10.0

125

12

48

10

18

18

20

28

25

28

0w~

Sea

GARLIC CREME PRAWNS GFO Small 22 Large 32

with saffron rice, grilled sour dough

CRUMBED AUSTRALIAN WHITING WA,
with chips, salad, tartare

PAN SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON T7AS GF
with herbed mash, seasonal greens, salsa verde

PAN ROASTED HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI N.T. GF

with warm salad of garlic roasted potatoes, spinach, bacon & sage

HOT & COLD SEAFCOD BOARD FOR 2
with prawns, oysters, moreton bay bugs, fish, calamari, slaw, chips,
tartare & cocktail sauce, lemon, dinner rolls

Land

CARNIVORE LIFE

with slow cooked brisket, st. louis pork ribs, hot wings, slaw, chips, corn bread

STICKY WOK TOSSED NOODLES

with pork belly, prawns, chilli, peanuts

STICKY FRIED RICE
with chicken & prawn, peanuts, herbs

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
with chips, salad & gravy

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
with chips, salad & gravy

ROAST OF THE DAY GF
SLOW COOKED LAMB SHANK GF

with mash, greens, red wine jus

TWICE COOKED CRISPY DUCK GF

with steamed rice, asian greens, herbs, peanuts, thai yellow curry sauce

BROTHERS CHICKEN CURRY

with steamed rice, naan bread, raita, pappadums

Pizza

Gluten Free Base $2 Extra
SMOKEY BBQ MEAT LOVERS

with calabrese sausage, pepperoni, smoked ham, bacon

PORKY PINEAPPLE

with ham, pineapple, mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN

with bacon, onion, red peppers, mozzarella

POPCORN CHICKEN

with onion, mozzerella, smoked feta & aioli drizzle

28

40

36

a5

40

27

27

27

30

20
36

40

26

24

21

24

24



Gril

Accompanied by your choice of sauce, chips & salad or mash and seasonal greens.

Sauces (GF): Green peppercorn, red wine jus, forest mushroom, garlic créme,

diane, gravy
Additional Sauce $3

DIAMANTINA ANGUS RIB FILLET 300GM

Gulf region cattle finished on grain for 120 days in Stanbroke Feedlot Chinchilla

AUGUSTUS GRAIN-FED PORTERHQUSE 300GM

Gulf region cattle finished on grain for 120 days in Stanbroke Feedlot Chinchilla

SIGNATURE BLACK RUMP 250GM

Certified Angus grain finished for 120 days in Stanbroke Feedlot Chinchilla

SIGNATURE BLACK RUMP 500GM

Certified Angus grain finished for 120 days in Stanbroke Feedlot Chinchilla

FLINDERS NATURAL EYE FILLET 200GM

Grass Fed, Hormone & Antiobiotic Free

Add a Topper

GARLIC PRAWN TOPPER GF
SALT & PEPPER SQUID TOPPER GF

Siaes

GARDEN SALAD GF V
ROAST VEGETABLES GF V
SEASONAL GREENS GF V
MASH GF V

CHIPS V

with aicli

Burgers

Add Gluten Free burger bun
Add a Burger Dipper - Cheese sauce with bacon bits
ANGUS BEEF

with cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, red enicon, special sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR

with bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing

THE BIG DADDY
with double angus beef, double bacon, double cheese, red onion,
smoky bbq & aioli

THE GRAND DADDY

with triple angus beef, triple smoky bacon, triple cheese, burger rings,

smoky bbg sauce, aioli, frickle

48

38

29

46

46

oo o @

22

22

28

35

Pasta & Rrisolfo

PRAWN GNOCCHI

with creamy garlic prawns, fresh herbs

CHICKEN GNOCCHI

with snow peas, basil, smoked feta

PRAWN SPAGHETTI

with bacon, red peppers, herbs, napoli, grana padano

VEGGIE PENNE V

with pumpkin, sage, smoked feta

SEAFOOD PENNE

with prawns, scallops, fish, shallots, garlic créme, grana padano

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

with grana padano

BACON & MUSHROOM SPAGHETTI

with herbs, garlic créme, grana padano

CHICKEN RISOTTO GF

with watercress, lemon, baby mozzarella

PEA RISOTTO GF V

with pesto, smoked feta

Serors
CRUMBED WHITING

with chips, salad & tartare
CHEF’'S ROAST OF THE DAY GF
CHAR GRILLED PORK STEAK GF

with mash, greens, gravy

CRISPY CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
with chips & salad

BROTHERS CHICKEN CURRY

Dessert
PAVLOVA GF

with mixed berry compote, whipped cream, vanilla bean ice cream

CHOC LOVERS WARM CHOCOLATE VOLCANO CAKE

with chocolate ice cream

STICKY DATE PUDDING

with butterscotch, vanilla bean ice cream

WARM CHURRCS
with chocolate sauce, strawberries

32

28

52

28

34

26

26

30

28

13

13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

V Vegetarian
GF Gluten Free
GFO Gluten Friendly
Option

If you have any specific
allergy, please let our
friendly staff know
and we will
accommodate

you where possible.

Prices shown are
Members price.
Non-Members add 10%.

Not a member?
Join now.
$5 for 5 years.




