

Welcome to Brothers

Thank you for choosing to dine with us. At Brothers we pride ourselves on the quality of our meals and service and hope that you will feel the love in every plate we serve.

We focus on quality produce whilst leaning toward sustainability such as Humpty Doo Barramundi, Tropico Queensland Farmed Prawns and Ipswich's best steaks courtesy of our partnership with Queensland's own Stanbroke Beef.

Breads

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD V	1/2 Serve	5	Full Serve	9.0
CHEESY BACON GARLIC BREAD	½ Serve	6	Full Serve	10.0
WARM COB LOAF V with whipped butter & cream cheese on the side				12.5

Freshly Shucked Oysters

PACIFIC (3)				12
KILPATRICK OYSTERS	½ Dozen	28	Dozen	48

Starters

add prawn

with lemon, iceberg lettuce, cocktail sauce	
QUEENSLAND PRAWN COCKTAIL GF	28
FLASH FRIED PORK BELLY with potato rosti, sticky bourbon & maple dressing	20
CHILLI HONEY WINGS GF with ranch dressing & lemon wedges	18
SALT & PEPPER SQUID GF with citrus aioli	18
SOUP OF THE DAY GFO with dinner roll	10

ASIAN BEEF NOODLE SALAD GF 25 with chilli lime dressing, peanuts, herbs QLD TIGER PRAWN SALAD GFO 28 with mango, macadamias, sherry vinaigrette, grilled sourdough CAESAR SALAD 20 add chicken 7

8

Sea

GARLIC CRÈME PRAWNS GFO Small : with saffron rice, grilled sour dough	22 Large 32
CRUMBED AUSTRALIAN WHITING W.A. with chips, salad, tartare	28
PAN SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON TAS GF with herbed mash, seasonal greens, salsa verde	40
PAN ROASTED HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI N.7 with warm salad of garlic roasted potatoes, spinach, bacon & sag	
HOT & COLD SEAFOOD BOARD FOR 2 with prawns, oysters, moreton bay bugs, fish, calamari, slaw, chip tartare & cocktail sauce, lemon, dinner rolls	95 os,

Land

Land	
CARNIVORE LIFE with slow cooked brisket, st. louis pork ribs, hot wings, slaw, chips, corn bread	40
STICKY WOK TOSSED NOODLES with pork belly, prawns, chilli, peanuts	27
STICKY FRIED RICE with chicken & prawn, peanuts, herbs	27
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips, salad & gravy	27
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA with chips, salad & gravy	30
ROAST OF THE DAY GF	20
SLOW COOKED LAMB SHANK GF with mash, greens, red wine jus	36
TWICE COOKED CRISPY DUCK GF with steamed rice, asian greens, herbs, peanuts, thai yellow curry sauce	40
BROTHERS CHICKEN CURRY with steamed rice, naan bread, raita, pappadums	26
Pizza	
Gluten Free Base \$2 Extra	
SMOKEY BBQ MEAT LOVERS with calabrese sausage, pepperoni, smoked ham, bacon	24
PORKY PINEAPPLE with ham, pineapple, mozzarella	21
BBQ CHICKEN with bacon, onion, red peppers, mozzarella	24
POPCORN CHICKEN with onion, mozzerella, smoked feta & aioli drizzle	24

Grill		
Accompanied by your choice of sauce, chips & salad or mash and seasonal greens.		
Sauces (GF): Green peppercorn, red wine jus, forest mushroom, garlic crème, diane, gravy Additional Sauce \$3		
DIAMANTINA ANGUS RIB FILLET 300GM Gulf region cattle finished on grain for 120 days in Stanbroke Feedlot Chinchilla	48	
AUGUSTUS GRAIN-FED PORTERHOUSE 300GM Gulf region cattle finished on grain for 120 days in Stanbroke Feedlot Chinchilla	38	
SIGNATURE BLACK RUMP 250GM Certified Angus grain finished for 120 days in Stanbroke Feedlot Chinchilla	29	
SIGNATURE BLACK RUMP 500GM Certified Angus grain finished for 120 days in Stanbroke Feedlot Chinchilla	46	
FLINDERS NATURAL EYE FILLET 200GM Grass Fed, Hormone & Antiobiotic Free	46	
Add a Topper		
GARLIC PRAWN TOPPER GF	10	
SALT & PEPPER SQUID TOPPER GF	8	

SALT & PEPPER SQUID TOPPER GF	8
Sides	
GARDEN SALAD GF V	8
ROAST VEGETABLES GF V	6
SEASONAL GREENS GF V	8
MASH GF V	5
CHIPS V	10
with aioli	
Burgers	
Add Gluten Free burger bun	2
Add a Burger Dipper - Cheese sauce with bacon bits	6
ANGUS BEEF with cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, red onion, special sauce	22
CHICKEN CAESAR with bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing	22
THE BIG DADDY with double angus beef, double bacon, double cheese, red onion, smoky bbq & aioli	28
THE GRAND DADDY with triple angus beef, triple smoky bacon, triple cheese, burger rings, smoky bbg sauce, aioli, frickle	35

Pasta & Risotto

with chocolate sauce, strawberries

PRAWN GNOCCHI with creamy garlic prawns, fresh herbs	32
CHICKEN GNOCCHI with snow peas, basil, smoked feta	28
PRAWN SPAGHETTI with bacon, red peppers, herbs, napoli, grana padano	32
VEGGIE PENNE V with pumpkin, sage, smoked feta	28
SEAFOOD PENNE with prawns, scallops, fish, shallots, garlic crème, grana padano	34
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE with grana padano	26
BACON & MUSHROOM SPAGHETTI with herbs, garlic crème, grana padano	26
CHICKEN RISOTTO GF with watercress, lemon, baby mozzarella	30
PEA RISOTTO GF V with pesto, smoked feta	28
Seniors	
CRUMBED WHITING with chips, salad & tartare	13
CHEF'S ROAST OF THE DAY GF	13
CHAR GRILLED PORK STEAK GF with mash, greens, gravy	13
CRISPY CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips & salad	13
BROTHERS CHICKEN CURRY	13
Dessert	
PAVLOVA GF with mixed berry compote, whipped cream, vanilla bean ice cream	13
CHOC LOVERS WARM CHOCOLATE VOLCANO CAKE	17

CHOC LOVERS WARM CHOCOLATE VOLCANO CAKE with chocolate ice cream STICKY DATE PUDDING 13 with butterscotch, vanilla bean ice cream 13 WARM CHURROS

V Vegetarian GF Gluten Free GFO Gluten Friendly Option

If you have any specific allergy, please let our friendly staff know and we will accommodate you where possible.

Prices shown are Members price. Non-Members add 10%.

> Not a member? Join now. \$5 for 5 years.